2/3/2018 - Campus Labs

POLS 101 (LEC-011): U.S. Government/Politics 34 | Students Enroled

16 | Students Responded

Spring Sem 2017 | GIOVANNY PLEITES-HERNANDEZ 47.06% | Response Rate
Quantitative

Please rate the following questions based on  Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Not N DNA SD M
your experiences in this course. The rating Agree Disagree  Applicable

categories are 5=Strongly Agree, 4=Agree,
3=Neutral, 2=Disagree, and 1=Strongly
Disagree. If the question does not apply to this
course then choose 0=Not Applicable.

The instruct.or contributed to your 50% (8) 31.25% (5)  12.5% (2) 6.25% (1) 0% (0) 0% (0) 16 0 09 4.25
understanding of course content.

The ipst_ructor created an atmosphere 37.5% (6) 50% (8) 6.25% (1) 6.25% (1) 0% (0) 0% (0) 16 0 0.81 4.19
that invited you to seek additional help.

The instructor responded to your 56.25% (9) 31.25%(5) 12.5%(2) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 16 0 07 444
inquiries about the course (e.g., emails,

texts, phone calls) within a reasonable
timeframe (i.e., 48-72 hours).

The_i[\structor: created a respectfuland 55 559, (9)  37.5% (6) 6.25% (1) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 16 0 0.61 4.5
positive learning environment.

The instructon: provided useful feedback 37 59, (6) 37.5% (6) 18.75% (3)  6.25% (1) 0% (0) 0% (0) 16 0 09 4.06
on course assignments.

The course challenged you to learn 62.5% (10) 18.75% (3) 12.5%(2)  6.25% (1) 0% (0) 0% (0) 16 0 0.93 4.38
something new.

The class sessions were well organized. g 7505 (11) 18.75% (3)  12.5% (2) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 16 0 0.7 456
The course materials (readings, 62.5% (10)  25% (4) 6.25% (1) 0% (0) 0% (0) 6.25% (1) 16 0 0.61 4.6

homework, laboratories, etc.) enhanced
your learning in this course.

Under 2 2-3 4-5 6-7 8-9 10-11 12-13 14-15 16-17 18-19
20-21 22 or more N DNA SD M
On average, how many hours per week 13 759 (3) 31.25% (5) 43.75% (7) 6.25% (1) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0)
have you spent on this course outside of
class meetings (e.g., doing readings, 0% (0) 0% (0) 16 0 - -
completing assignments, studying for
exams, and/or any other related course
work)?

A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D F
Satisfactory/ No Incomplete 1do not N DNA SD M
Passing Credit/Not know what

Passing my grade
will be

The grade | expect in this course is: 62.5% (10) 6.25% (1) 6.25% (1) 6.25% (1) 18.75% (3) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0)
0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 16 0 1.62 213
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My primary My My My graduate A general An Elective N DNA SD M
major secondary minor/cogna certificate education
major te (graduate requirement
students (undergradu
only) ates only)
In regards to your gcademic. 23.53% (4) 5.88% (1) 11.76% (2) 0% (0) 52.94% (9) 5.88% (1) 17 0 - -
program/major, this course is for:
First-Year Sophomore  Junior Senior Graduate Non- N DNA SD M
undergradua matriculatin
te g Student
My class/year in school is: 56.25%(9)  31.25%(5) 0% (0) 12.5% (2) 0% (0) 0% (0) 6 0 - -

Qualitative
Is there any additional feedback you would like to provide about the instructor (e.g., teaching style, time management, accessibility)? -

« Very good instructor, he was always willing to listen to me and we had spirited discussions which made me feel more involved overall.

» Good class!

« My only complaint is that | wish there were more open discussions during classes, but the lack of open discussion is definitely not Gio's fault, it's just that most of the students don't contribute. Also, there's a lot
of material to cover, so that doesn't lend much time to discussion either.

e Heis kind of hard to talk to, but overall a great professor.

* Nope.

e Perhaps encourage people to speak more, rather than the same 2-3 students. Sometimes cold-calling on people is what's needed to get people feeling more comfortable.

« N/A

« Class was good. Powerpoints were fast but were posted online so that was okay.

Is there any additional feedback you would like to provide about the course (e.g., workload, content, technology)? -

e Workload was good. Everything was pretty solid.

o N/A

e The readings felt randomly chosen and didn't seem to help me.

* Nope.

o This class is not easy, there is a lot of work and a lot of readings.

* Nope, the assignments and course load are all very appropriate and do a great job of supplementing the material.
o Notreally; I like Dr. Pleites-Hernandez!

e Decent workload, not overwhelming,
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